

To Owner: Alre	ena County Commisioners Of	fice Project:	1823- 00 Alpena Couty Sheri	iff's Office &	Application No. :		Distribution to :
•	W Chisholm St, Ste 7	1100	Jail Expansion	iii a Oliida d	Аррисаціон но		Owner
Alpena, Mi 49707					Period To:	7/31/2019	Contractor
rom Contractor: Granger Construction Company Via Architect:			BKV Group				
	6267 Aurelius Road		222 North Second St.		Project Nos:		//// c-
Contract For:	Lansing, MI 48911		Minneapolis MN 55401		Contract Date:		ILL SEP1
	070000 4000 1047	ON FOR DA	VAAFAIT	T1 (-1101		/By
CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT				The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been			
Application is ma	de for payment, as shown below, in co	onnection with the Cont	ract				ct Documents. That all amounts have been
Continuation					d payments rec		previous Certificates for Payment were Owner, and that current payment shown
Original Contract Sum			\$10,041,613.00	CONTRA	CTOP: Gra	ngar Construction	on Company
2. Net Change By Change Order			\$0.00				
3. Contract Sum To Date			\$10,041,613.00				
4. Total Completed and Stored To Date			\$461,552.98	Ву:	ethy 3	Bud	Date: 3/25/19
5. Retainage	2:				-		0 1
a 6.58%	of Completed Work	\$30,379,14		State of:			County of:
b 0.00% O	f Stored Material	\$0.00		Notary Pul	d and sworn to be	fore me this	day of July 2011
				My Comm	ission expires:	and and	NOTARY PUBLIC TO A VITALE
Total Retainage			\$30,379.14	ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data 2020			
6. Total Earned Less Retainage			\$431,173.84				
7. Less Previous Certificates For Payments			\$220,853.66	comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect's knowledge, information, and belief, the Work has progressed as indicated,			
8. Current Payment Due			\$210,320.18	the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED			
9. Balance To Finish, Plus Retainage			\$9,610,439.16	AMOUNT C	AMOUNT CERTIFIED \$ 210,320.18		
							amount applied, Initial all figures on this Application and on the
CHANGE OF	RDER SUMMARY	Additions	Deductions	Continuation	n aneet that are char	ngea to contarm with	the amount certified.)
Total changes in previous mo	approved onths by Owner	\$97,920.00	\$97,920.00	ARCHITE	ECT:	Del .	
Total Approve	ed this Month	\$0.00	\$0.00	Ву:	197	VIII	Date: 9/10/2019
TOTALS \$97,920.00			\$97,920.00	This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without			
Net Changes By Change Order \$0.00				prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.			

\$0.00